

HANDIGARH

8, Jan Marg, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh 0172-4601734

No. CHB/EO-I/2019

Dt.

To

The allottee/ Occupant, H. No. 3105, Sector Dhanas, Chandigarh.

Sub:

Regarding Demolition Charges.

It is intimated that you had been issued a Demand Notice vide No. 309 dt 11.09.2019 for depositing Rs. 26747/- as demolition chargers for demolition done in the said dwelling unit by Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh but the GST @ 18% has not been deposited by you. The detail of balance amount is as under:-.

·		Rs.	GST	Total
S.No.	Description	26747/-	4814/-	31561/-
	Amount to be deposited	22582/-	4065/-	26647/-
·	Amount Adjusted	4165/-	749/-	4914/-
03	Balance Amount to be deposited	1_12271		

You are requested to deposit the demolition charges at Sr. No. 03 within 07 days, failing which action for cancellation of dwelling unit will be initiated.

> Enforcement Officer. Chandigath Housing Board. Chandigarh. DL 1911月戌

Endst. No. 1031

Copy forwarded to the following:-

1. The Chief Accounts Officer, CHB for placing the same in allotment file.

2. The Computer In-charge for uploading on the website of CHB.

Enforcement Officer, Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh.



CHANDIGARH HOUSING BOARD A CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION UNDERTAKING

8, Jan Marg, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh 0172- 4601734

No. CHB/EO-I/2019

Dt.

To

The allottee/ Occupant, H. No. 283, Sector DMC, Chandigarh.

Sub:

Regarding Demolition Charges.

It is intimated that you had been issued a Demand Notice vide No. 447 dt 25.09.2019 for depositing Rs. 26676/- as demolition chargers for demolition done in the said dwelling unit by Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh but the GST @ 18% has not been deposited by you. The detail of balance amount is as under:-.

S.No.	Description	Rs.	GST	Total
.01	Amount to be deposited	26676/-	4802/-	31478/-
02	Amount Adjusted	22607/-	4069/-	26676/-
03	Balance Amount to be deposited	4069/-	732/-	4802/-

You are requested to deposit the demolition charges at Sr. No. 03 within 07 days, failing which action for cancellation of dwelling unit will be initiated.

Enforcement Officer.
Chandigarh Housing Board,
Chandigarh.

Dt. 19/12/14

Endst. No. 1084

Copy forwarded to the following:-

1. The Chief Accounts Officer, CHB for placing the same in allotment file.

2. The Computer In-charge for uploading on the website of CHB.

Abalt 19/12/19

Enforcement Officer, Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh.



CHANDIGARH

8, Jan Marg, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh 0172-4601734

No. CHB/EO-I/2019

Ďt.

To

The allottee/ Occupant. H. No. 1088. Sector DMC. Chandigarh.

Sub:

Regarding Demolition Charges.

It is intimated that you had been issued a Demand Notice vide No. 300 dt 11.09.19 for depositing Rs. 9362/- as demolition chargers for demolition done in the said dwelling unit by Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh but the GST @ 18% has not been deposited by you. The detail of balance amount is as under:-.

		Rs.	GST	Total
	Description	9362/-	1685/-	11047/-
	Amount to be deposited	7934/-	1428/-	9362/-
	Amount Adjusted	1428/-	257/-	1685/
1 03	Balance Amount to be deposited			

You are requested to deposit the demolition charges at Sr. No. 03 within 07 days, failing which action for cancellation of dwelling unit will be initiated.

-Sd-

Enforcement Officer. Chandigarh Housing Board. Chandigarh.

18/11/18

1041 Endst. No.

Copy forwarded to the following:-

1. The Chief Accounts Officer, CHB for placing the same in allotment file.

The Computer In-charge for uploading on the website of CHB.

Enforcement Officer. Chandigath Housing Board. Chándigarh.

6/21/2/19

Mr. Shalu



CHANDIGARH HOUSING BOARD A CHANGIGARH ADMINISTRATION UNDERTAKIN

8, Jan Marg, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh 0172- 4601734

No. CHB/EO-I/2019

Dt.

То

The allottee/ Occupant, H. No. 486, Sector DMC, Chandigarh.

Sub:

Regarding Demolition Charges.

It is intimated that you had been issued a Demand Notice vide No. 312 dt 11.09.2019 for depositing Rs. 28087/- as demolition chargers for demolition done in the said dwelling unit by Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh but the GST @ 18% has not been deposited by you. The detail of balance amount is as under:-.

S.No.	Description.	Rs.	GST	Total
01	Amount to be deposited	28087/-	5056/-	33143/-
02	Amount Adjusted	23803/-	4284/-	28087/-
-03	Balance Amount to be deposited	4284/	771/-	5056/-

You are requested to deposit the demolition charges at Sr. No. 03 within a total of days, failing which action for cancellation of dwelling unit will be initiated.

Enforcement Officer, Chandigath Housing Board, Chandigath, Dt. (9 11) 4

Endst. No.

1087

Copy forwarded to the following:-

1. The Chief Accounts Officer, CHB for placing the same in allotment file.

2. The Computer In-charge for uploading on the website of CHB.

Enforcement Officer, Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh.

Alakel 19/12/19



CHANDIGARH HOUSING BOARD A CRANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION UNDERTAKING

8, Jan Marg, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh 0172- 4601734

No. CHB/EO-I/2019

Dt.

To

The allottee/ Occupant. H. No. 1674, Sector DMC, Chandigarh.

Sub:

Regarding Demolition Charges.

It is intimated that you had been issued a Demand Notice vide No. 92 dt 26.08.19 for depositing Rs. 14281/- as demolition chargers for demolition done in the said dwelling unit by Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh but the GST @ 18% has not been deposited by you. The detail of balance amount is as under:-.

CN- D	escription	Rs.	GST	Total
	mount to be deposited	14281/-	2571/-	16852/-
	mount Ad usted	12103/-	2178/-	14281/-
	alance Amount to be deposited	2178/-	392/-	2571/-

You are requested to deposit the demolition charges at Sr. No. 03 within 07 days, failing which action for cancellation of dwelling unit will be initiated.

Enforcement Officer. Chandigarh Housing Board. Chandigarh.

Dt. 19/1/4

Endst. No. 1090

Copy forwarded to the following:-

1. The Chief Accounts Officer, CHB for placing the same in allotment file.

2. The Computer In-charge for uploading on the website of CHB.

Alah 19/12/19

Enforcement Officer, Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh.

Me. Shalu



CHANDIGARH ISING BOARD

8, Jan Marg, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh 0172-4601734

No. CHB/EO-I/2019

Dt.

To

The allottee/ Occupant, H. No. 1261, Sector 40-A, Chandigarh.

Sub:

Regarding Demolition Charges.

It is intimated that you had been issued a Demand Notice vide No. 407 dt 23.09.2019 for depositing Rs. 17852/- as demolition chargers for demolition done in the said dwelling unit by Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh but the GST @ 18% has not been deposited by you. The detail of balance amount is as under:-.

S.No.	Description	Rs.	GST	Total
	Amount to be deposited	17852/-	3213/-	21065/-
02	Amount Adjusted	15129/-	2723/-	17852/-
03	Balance Amount to be deposited	2723/-	490/-	3213/-

You are requested to deposit the demolition charges at Sr. No. 03 within 07 days, failing which action for cancellation of dwelling unit will be initiated.

> Enforcement Officer. Chandigath Housing Board. Chandigarh.

Dt. 19/12/4

Endst. No. 1093

Copy forwarded to the following:-

1. The Chief Accounts Officer, CHB for placing the same in allotment file.

2. The Computer In-charge for uploading on the website of CHB.

Horay 19/12/19 Ms. Shalu

Enforcement Officer. Chandigarh Housing Board. Chandigarh.



CHANDIGARH

8, Jan Marg, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh 0172-4601734

No. CHB/EO-I/2019

Dt.

To

The allottee/ Occupant, H. No. 565, Sector DMC, Chandigarh.

Sub:

Regarding of Demolition Charges.

It is intimated that you had been issued a Demand Notice vide No. 315 dt 11.09.19 for depositing Rs. 9362/- as demolition chargers for demolition done in the said dwelling unit by Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh but the GST @ 18% has not been, deposited by you. The detail of balance amount is as under:-

S.No.	Description	Rs.	GST	Total
01	Amount to be deposited	9362/-	1685/-	11047/-
02	Amount Adjusted	7934/-	1428/-	9362/-
03	Balance Amount to be deposited	1428/-	257/-	1685/-

You are requested to deposit the demolition charges at Sr. No. 03 within 07 days, failing which action for cancellation of dwelling unit will be initiated.

> Enforcement Officer. Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh.

Dt. 19/12/4

1096 Endst. No.

Copy forwarded to the following:-

1. The Chief Accounts Officer, CHB for placing the same in allotment file.

2. The Computer In-charge for uploading on the website of CHB.

Enforcement Officer, Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh.



CHANDIGARH HOUSING BOARD

8, Jan Marg, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh 0172- 4601734

No. CHB/EO-I/2019

Dt.

To

The allottee/ Occupant, H. No. 2612, Sector 40-C, Chandigarh.

Sub:

Regarding Demolition Charges.

It is intimated that you had been issued a Demand Notice vide No. 491 dt 04.10.2019 for depositing Rs. 18043/- as demolition chargers for demolition done in the said dwelling unit by Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh but the GST @ 18% has not been deposited by you. The detail of balance amount is as under:-.

S.No.	Description	Rs.	GST	Total
01	Amount to be deposited	18043/-	3248/-	21291/-
02	Amount Adjusted	15291/-	2752/-	18043/-
03	Balance Amount to be deposited:	2752/-	495/-	3248/-

You are requested to deposit the demolition charges at Sr. No. 03 within 07 days, failing which action for cancellation of dwelling unit will be initiated.

Enforcement Officer, Chandigarh Housing Board. Chandigarh. Dt. 19/14.

Endst. No. 1099

Copy forwarded to the following:-

1. The Chief Accounts Officer, CHB for placing the same in allotment file.

2. The Computer In-charge for uploading on the website of CHB.

Enforcement Officer,

Chandigark Housing Board,

Chandigarh.

Ms. Shaly



CHANDIĞARH HOUSING BOARD

8. Jan Marg, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh 0172-4601734

No. CHB/EO-I/2019,

Dt.

To

The allottee/ Occupant, H. No. 1710, Sector DMC, Chandigarh.

Sub:

Regarding Demolition Charges.

It is intimated that you had been issued a Demand Notice vide No. 444 dt 25.09.19 for depositing Rs. 26676/- as demolition chargers for demolition done in the said dwelling unit by Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh but the GST @ 18% has not been deposited by you. The detail of balance amount is as under:-.

S.No.	Description	Rs.	GST	Total
	Amount to be deposited	26676/-	4802/-	31478/-
02	Amount Adjusted	22607/-	4069/-	26677/-
03	Balance Amount to be deposited	4069/-	732/-	4802/-

You are requested to deposit the demolition charges at Sr. No. 03 within 07 days, failing which action for cancellation of dwelling unit will be initiated.

> Enforcement Officer, Chandigarh Housing Board,

Chandigarh. Dt. 19/144

Endst. No. 1102

Copy forwarded to the following:-

1. The Chief Accounts Officer, CHB for placing the same in allotment file.

2. The Computer In-charge for uploading on the website of CHB.

Aldell 19/12/19
Ms. Shalu

Enforcement Officer, Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh.



CHANDIGARH

8, Jan Marg, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh 0172-4601734

No. CHB/EO-I/2019

Dt.

To

The allottee/ Occupant, H. No. 528, Sector 56 (Palsora), Chandigarh.

Sub:

Regarding Demolition Charges.

It is intimated that you had been issued a Demand Notice vide No. 104 dt 26.08.19 for depositing Rs. 13692/- as demolition chargers for demolition done in the said dwelling unit by Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh but the GST @ 18% has not been deposited by you. The detail of balance amount is as under:-.

S.No.	Description	Rs.	GST	Total
	Amount to be deposited	13692/-	2465/-	16157/-
02	Amount Adjusted ,	11603/-	2089/-	13692/-
	Balance Amount to be deposited	2089/-	376/-	2465/-

You are requested to deposit the demolition charges at Sr. No. 03 within 07 days, failing which action for cancellation of dwelling unit will be initiated.

> Enforcement Officer, Chandigarl Housing Board, Chandigarh. 19/12/U Dt.

Endst. No. 1105

Copy forwarded to the following:-

1. The Chief Accounts Officer, CHB for placing the same in allotment file.

2. The Computer In-charge for uploading on the website of CHB.

Aldolf 19/12/19 Ms. Shala

Enforcement Officer, Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh.



CHANDIGARH HOUSING BOARD A CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION UNDERTAKING

8, Jan Marg, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh 0172- 4601734

No. CHB/EO-I/2019

Dt.

To

The allottee/ Occupant, H. No. 1326, Sector Dhanas, Chandigarh.

Sub:

Regarding Demolition Charges.

It is intimated that you had been issued a Demand Notice vide No. 303 dt 11.09.2019 for depositing Rs. 26747/- as demolition chargers for demolition done in the said dwelling unit by Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh but the GST @ 18% has not been deposited by you. The detail of balance amount is as under:-

S.No.	Description	Rs.	GST	Total
01	Amount to be deposited	26747/-	4814/-	31561/-
02	Amount Adjusted	22667/-	4080/-	26747/-
03	Balance Amount to be deposited	4080/-	734/-	4814/-

You are requested to deposit the demolition charges at Sr. No. 03 within 07 days, failing which action for cancellation of dwelling unit will be initiated.

Enforcement Officer, Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh.

Dt. Isling

Endst. No. 1108

Copy forwarded to the following:-

1. The Chief Accounts Officer, CHB for placing the same in allotment file.

2. The Computer In-charge for uploading on the website of CHB.

Abbl 19/12/19

Enforcement Officer, Chandigarh Housing Board, Chandigarh.